1. Total no. of working days - 234 days
2. Total no. of leave in a year - 102 days
3. Leave for teacher in june - 30 days

% Admission Process

* School Internship

for
B.Ed 1¥ year

&
D.EL.Ed 1* year
¢ Assignment Work
for
B.Ed 1* year
&
D.E1L.Ed 1% year

%* School Internship
for
B.Ed 2" year
&
D.ELEd 2™ year

%+ Sessional Examination
for
B.Ed 1% year and 2™ year
&
D.ELEd 1% year and 2™ year

% Community Kitchen
for
B.Ed 1% year and 2™ year
&
D.ELEd 1* year and and 2" year

Jo

- April to May 2019
¢ Orientation - 01" july 2019
- 01% oct 2019 to 30" oct 2019

- 05" Nov 2019 to 15™ Nov 2019

- 01* jan 2020 to 1* may 2020

- 02" may 2020 to 12" may 2020

- 14" may 2020 to 31* may 2020

R

Principal
K B S Teacner's Training College
Jriaphan, Muzaftarpur-842004

Scanned with Any Scanner

Scanned with Oken Scanner



R.P.S. TEACHER’S TRAINING COLLEGE

,____l __Holiday List- 2019 For Teaching Staff .
[SL.No.| Holiday e I “Day __|Days |
S 1 £ Ll it _ _ o Bl ik + ——
| 1 New Year 01-Jan Tuesday 1
2 | MaEr Sankranti 14-Jan . l'ﬂEHdEY | 1
3 | Maha Shiv Ratri 04-Mar S Monday 1
4 , Holi 10.20,.21-Mar | Tue, Wed, Thursday | 3
5 Bihar Di;;_g ] " 22-Mar Friday 1
6 Shri Ram Nawami 13-Apr Saturday 1
7 Mahaveer Jayanti y 17-Apr Wedn_e_'gdav 4
8 | Janki Nawmi | 13-May Monday 1
9 BuddhPurnima | 18-May Saturday 1
10 Summer Vaccation | 01-Jun- 30 Jun Saturday to Sunday | 30
11 Guru Purnima 16-Jul Tuesday 1
12 Bakrid 12-Aug Monday } 1
13 Raksha Bandhan 15-Aug | Thursday 1
14 Shri. Krishna Janmastmi 23-Aug Friday 1
15 Maoharram 10-Sep Tuesday 1
16 Ananta Chaturdashi 12-Sep Thursday 1
17 Vishwakarma Puja 17-Sep | Tuesday 1
18 Durga puja 7,8,9,10-Oct Monday to Thursday 4
28,29,30,31-Oct- |
| 20 Diwali, Bhaiya Duj, Dala Chhath 01,02-Nov Monday -Saturday 6
21 Guru Nanak Jayanti | 12-Nov | Tuesday 1
22 Id- Ul Milad 15-Nov Friday | 1
25,26,27,28,30,31 _
23 Christmas & Winter Vaccation Dec Wednesday- Tuesday | 6
| Holiday | 66
Sunday 47
Total holiday 113
Total Working Day 252
Note:- *Muslim Holiday According to Moon

*prepare Holiday list according to B.S.E., Patna & B.R.A.B.U, Muz.
* 5 Sunday in June Summar vaction
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